Type 1032
Quick acting Sub-miniature Brick Fuse
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:A Qct. 2020
Type 1032FA
Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
Description

(A)
Breaking
Capacity (A)ac
1
Breaking
Capacity(A)dc
2
Melting Integral
10In
min(A2S)
Typical DC
Cold resistance
(Ω)**
Alpha
Mark
1032FA0050 250V 72V 50mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.0013 7.70 50mA
1032FA0063 250V 72V 63mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.0031 6.90 63mA
1032FA0080 250V 72V 80mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.032 4.62 80mA
1032FA0100 250V 72V 100mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.005 2.61 100mA
1032FA0125 250V 72V 125mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.008 1.92 125mA
1032FA0160 250V 72V 160mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.012 1.60 160mA
1032FA0200 250V 72V 200mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.020 0.90 200mA
1032FA0250 250V 72V 250mA 1500A@250V 1000A@72V 0.031 0.67 250mA
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25 degrees
Dimension
Current L (mm) D(mm) W(mm)
50mA~250mA 10.25±0.2 1.9±0.2 3.15±0.3